
The Crypto Paradise Effect
Too many so-called “KOLs” are just coasting—no hustle, no real impact, and definitely not making waves.

We hit marketing from all angles—tapping into our 200K+ Crypto Paradise community and an 

exclusive DAO of 130+ whales who know how to make serious moves.

Project Spotlight & Fundraising Wins

Ready to ride the Crypto Paradise wave?

Hit up our crew on Telegram

Let’s take your project to the next level. See you on the beach!

At Crypto Paradise, we grind harder and play the long game. With 30+ years of combined crypto 

expertise, we bring serious fire to your project with:

Short-form video content that grabs attention.

X Spaces & Founder Interviews to amplify your 
message.

Weekly strategy calls & chart breakdowns for deeper 
insights.

Giveaways & viral campaigns to supercharge 
engagement.

Our very own Mini App to boost social hype & 
community action.

Project Name 

Whiskey 

DextDoge 

KAI 

Mellow Man

Start Date 

01-Sep-2024 

01-Dec-2024 

01-Aug-2024 

01-Jul-2024

Duration 

3 Months 

2 Months 

7 Months 

8 Months

MCAP at Start 

~$500k 

~$30k 

~$400k 

~$300k

All Time High 

~6m MCAP 

~130k MCAP 

~$16m MCAP 

~$16m MCAP

Increase 

~12x 

~4x 

~40x 

~45x

Holder Increase 

260 

38 

1396 

847

Sonar ($PING): $100,000 raised 

in seed round

Kvants AI ($KVANT): $75,000 

raised in strategic round

sonar

Diambra ($DIAMB): $30,000 

raised in seed round

@TulumMX22 @Web3Nate


