

THE CRYPTO PARADISE EFFECT

Too many so-called "KOLs" are just coasting—no hustle, no real impact, and definitely not making waves.

At Crypto Paradise, we grind harder and play the long game. With 30+ years of combined crypto expertise, we bring serious fire to your project with:



Short-form video content that grabs attention.



X Spaces & Founder Interviews to amplify your message.



Weekly strategy calls & chart breakdowns for deeper insights.



Giveaways & viral campaigns to supercharge engagement.



Our very own Mini App to boost social hype & community action.

We hit marketing from all angles—tapping into our 200K+ Crypto Paradise community and an exclusive DAO of 130+ whales who know how to make serious moves.

Project Spotlight & Fundraising Wins

Project Name	Start Date	Duration	MCAP at Start	All Time High	Increase	Holder Increase
Whiskey	01-Sep-2024	3 Months	~\$500k	~6m MCAP	~12x	260
DextDoge	01-Dec-2024	2 Months	~\$30k	~130k MCAP	~4x	38
KAI	01-Aug-2024	7 Months	~\$400k	~\$16m MCAP	~40x	1396
Mellow Man	01-Jul-2024	8 Months	~\$300k	~\$16m MCAP	~45x	847



SONAR

Sonar (\$PING): \$100,000 raised in seed round



Kvants

Kvants AI (\$KVANT): \$75,000 raised in strategic round

CDIAMBRA

Diambra (\$DIAMB): \$30,000 raised in seed round

Ready to ride the Crypto Paradise wave?

Hit up our crew on Telegram



@TulumMX22



@Web3Nate

Let's take your project to the next level. See you on the beach!